
Int SX Carpi Rd 2 SX Lites - LCQ

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 324 CHARLIER M. 6:24.765
Tempo gara

1 46.272 20:18:35.792

2 47.704 20:19:23.496

3 47.152 20:20:10.648

4 47.621 20:20:58.269

5 48.198 20:21:46.467

6 47.876 20:22:34.343

7 47.789 20:23:22.132

8 52.153 20:24:14.285

 Po. 2 - # 745 BUGE E. + 17.926
Diff. Primo

1 49.904 20:18:39.424

2 49.221 20:19:28.645

3 49.256 20:20:17.901

4 49.960 20:21:07.861

5 50.085 20:21:57.946

6 49.871 20:22:47.817

7 50.105 20:23:37.922

8 54.289 20:24:32.211

 Po. 3 - # 140 LODI T. + 27.774
Diff. Primo

1 48.752 20:18:38.272

2 50.821 20:19:29.093

3 51.761 20:20:20.854

4 51.896 20:21:12.750

5 52.021 20:22:04.771

6 52.347 20:22:57.118

7 52.178 20:23:49.296

8 52.763 20:24:42.059

 Po. 4 - # 159 LUCCHINI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 53.340 20:18:42.860

2 54.159 20:19:37.019

3 53.485 20:20:30.504

4 54.643 20:21:25.147

5 55.282 20:22:20.429

6 56.095 20:23:16.524

7 58.515 20:24:15.039

 Po. 5 - # 350 WEGHSTEEN L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 52.687 20:18:42.207

2 53.757 20:19:35.964

3 1:06.378 20:20:42.342

4 55.425 20:21:37.767

5 55.367 20:22:33.134

6 57.398 20:23:30.532

7 55.564 20:24:26.096

 Po. 6 - # 283 ALDROVANDI S. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 56.724 20:18:46.244

Fastest lap: 47.152 
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